郵編：516100                Http://ddycoils.com
DDY/QR-EG-005-V3.0
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
廣東省博羅縣洲際工業園梅園三路
NO.3 MEI YUAN ROAD,ZHOU JI INDUSTRIAL AREA,BOLUO COUNTY GUANGDONG
電話：0752-6207968     0752-6207962
傳真：0752-6207969

10
(Ω)
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Rated Voltge Min Insulation
Resistance
Volts MΩ
WBA1206D222PT-HF 2200 100 1.2 200 50
0.2±0.1
(MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
2. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @25℃
Z Freq Rdc Irms
D2 E
                                                                                                                 UNIT:mm
DIMENSION 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.9±0.2 0.7 Typ. 0.6 Typ.
CUSTOMER NO:  DATE: 2021年2月1日
1.SHAPE & DIMENSION
CODE A B C D1
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER PAGE NO: PAGE 3 OF 6
PART NO: WBA1206D222PT-HF SN.
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A1.0
3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.9±0.2 0.7 Typ. 0.6 Typ.
图示:
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
陈启善 曹春宁 余运鸿
0.62 0.61
R 152.00 0.01 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.04
X 2240.90 0.92 3.23 1.62 1.92
0.63 0.6
10 2164.00 0.92 3.23 1.63 1.93 0.64 0.61
9 2211.00 0.92 3.23 1.60 1.92
0.62 0.63
8 2291.00 0.92 3.24 1.62 1.93 0.61 0.62
7 2291.00 0.92 3.23 1.62 1.94
0.63 0.62
6 2316.00 0.92 3.21 1.61 1.93 0.62 0.61
5 2235.00 0.91 3.25 1.61 1.90
0.62 0.59
4 2229.00 0.92 3.23 1.60 1.92 0.62 0.61
3 2225.00 0.92 3.23 1.64 1.91
0.61
2 2231.00 0.91 3.21 1.62 1.90 0.63 0.61
3.23 1.62 1.92
(mm)
0.61
SPEC. 2200±25% 1.20 MAX
1 2216.00 0.92
CON. 100MHz/0.5V At 25℃
TEST
ITEM (Ω) (Ω)
Z Rdc
CUSTOMER NO:  DATE:
5. TEST DATA FOR SAMPLES
(mm) (mm)(mm) (mm)
A B C
2021年2月1日
D1 D2
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER PAGE NO: PAGE 4 OF 6
PART NO: WBA1206D222PT-HF SN.
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A1.0
曹春宁 余运鸿
CUSTOMER NO:
陈启善
Note：